PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9578
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9578
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Current Developments in
Lens Design and Optical
Engineering XVI
R. Barry Johnson

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9578  957801-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 LENS DESIGN METHODOLOGY
 9578 02 Simulation of the optical performance of refractive elements to mimic the human eye
focusing [9578-1]
 9578 03 The point spread function in paraxial optics [9578-2]
 9578 04 Fast robust non-sequential optical ray-tracing with implicit algebraic surfaces [9578-3]
 9578 06 Comparison of geometrical and diffraction optical transfer functions (Invited Paper)
[9578-5]
 SESSION 2 APPLICATIONS AND ANALYSIS I
 9578 07 Integration design of endoscope with different viewing angles (Invited Paper) [9578-6]
 9578 08 Recent experience with design and manufacture of cine lenses [9578-7]
 9578 09 Ultra-compact hourglass lens for integrated cameras [9578-8]
 9578 0A Landsat-swath imaging spectrometer design [9578-9]
 SESSION 3 OPTICAL TESTING AND ANALYSIS
 9578 0B Testing and alignment of freeform based multi-mirror telescopes (Invited Paper) [9578-10]
 9578 0C Tolerancing an optical freeform surface: an optical fabricator's perspective [9578-11]
 9578 0D Manufacture and analysis of a refractive surface with variable asphericity to model the
human cornea [9578-12]
 SESSION 4 APPLICATIONS AND ANALYSIS II
 9578 0I Modeling and design of a multichannel chromatic aberration compensated imaging
system [9578-17]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9578  957801-3
 SESSION 5 OPTICAL MATERIAL UNDER COLD CONDITIONS
 9578 0J Temperature-dependent refractive index measurements of L-BBH2 glass for the Subaru
CHARIS integral field spectrograph [9578-18]
 9578 0L Cryogenic refractive indices of S-LAH55, S-LAH55V, S-LAH59, S-LAM3, S-NBM51, S-NPH2,
S-PHM52, and S-TIH14 Glasses [9578-20]
 9578 0M Temperature-dependent refractive index measurements of CaF2, Suprasil 3001, and
S-FTM16 for the Euclid near-infrared spectrometer and photometer [9578-21]
 SESSION 6 SOLID STATE LIGHTING
 9578 0N Laser-activated remote phosphor light engine for projection applications [9578-22]
 9578 0O Complex visible scene projection technology [9578-23]
 9578 0Q High-performance LED luminaire for sports hall [9578-25]
  POSTER SESSION
 9578 0U Design considerations for an unconventional infrared prism with a 90 degree ray deviation
[9578-29]